
 

 
 

MEETINGS OF THE BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS ARE HELD ON THE 
2nd TUESDAY OF EACH MONTH 

IN THE MUNSTER TOWN HALL MAIN MEETING ROOM LOCATED AT 
1005 RIDGE ROAD, MUNSTER, INDIANA 46321 

 

 

MEETING DATE: TIME: 
 
 

JANUARY 14, 2025 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Monday 12/23/24 

FEBRUARY 11, 2025 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Tuesday 01/14/25 

MARCH 11, 2025 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Tuesday 02/11/25 

APRIL 8, 2025 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Tuesday 03/11/25 

MAY 13, 2025 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Tuesday 04/15/25 

JUNE 10, 2025 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Tuesday 05/13/25 

JULY 8, 2025 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Tuesday 06/10/25 

AUGUST 12, 2025 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Tuesday 07/15/25 

SEPTEMBER 9, 2025 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Tuesday 08/12/25 

OCTOBER 14, 2025 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Tuesday 09/16/25 

NOVEMBER 18, 2025 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Tuesday 10/21/25 

DECEMBER   9, 2025 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Wednesday 11/12/25 

JANUARY 13, 2026 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Tuesday 12/16/25 

FEBRUARY 10, 2026 6:00 PM BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS Tuesday 01/13/26 
 

1.15.24 

TOWN OF MUNSTER 

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS 
2025 SCHEDULED MEETING DATES 

 FILING DEADLINES ARE  
 FOUR WEEKS PRIOR TO THE  
MEETING DATE,  BY NOON (CST): 

 


